STATE:HIMACHAL PRADESH

MAIN ENTRIES
S. No. Junior Senior
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1 Ayush Gachli Himanshu
2 Ayush Guleria Gundeep Singh
3
4
** Direct Entries
OPEN ENTRIES (SUB-JUNIOR)
S. No. Sub-Junior Category (Boys)
Billiards Snooker
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
OPEN ENTRIES (LADIES)
S. No. Ladies (Sub-Junior) Ladies (Junior) Ladies (Senior)
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1
QUALIFYING ENTRIES
S. No. Junior Senior
Billiards Snooker Billiards Snooker
1 Suneel Thakur Abhijoy Ghosh
2 Tashi Namgyal Sunil Kumar
3 Tashi Namgyal
4
5
6
7
8
9
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